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TAMMY CARRIGAN 

Confederate Relic Room & Military Museum 
Dept. of Alcohol & Other Drug Abuse Services 
Department of Health & Human Service 
Higher Education Tuition Grants Commission 
Museum Commission 
Office of Regulatory Staff 
Office of the State Auditor 
Public Service Commission 
Sea Grant Consortium  
State Library 

STEPHEN FUNNY 

Attorney General  
Conservation Bank  
Department of Insurance 
Department of Motor Vehicles 
Department of Natural Resources  
Dept. of Probation, Parole & Pardon Services 
Department of Public Safety 
Department of Social Services 
Forestry Commission 
State Law Enforcement Division 

KYLE HEISE 

Department of Administration 
Governor’s Office 

CHASITY LAMB 

Board of Financial Institutions  
Commission for the Blind 
Commission for Minority Affairs 
Department of Agriculture 
Department of Archives & History 
Department of Parks, Recreation & Tourism 
Educational Television 
First Steps 
Human Affairs Commission 
Workers’ Compensation Commission 

VINCE ROMANIELLO 

Commission on Higher Education 
Department of Children’s Advocacy 
Department of Environmental Services 
Department of Public Health 
Department of Veterans’ Affairs  
Governor’s School Agriculture at John de la Howe 
Governor’s School for Arts & Humanities 
Governor’s School for Science & Mathematics 
Public Employee Benefit Authority  
Wil Lou Gray Opportunity School 

Tammy.Carrigan@admin.sc.gov  
O: 803-896-4735  |  M: 803-360-1365 

Stephen.Funny@admin.sc.gov 
O: 803-896-7315  |  M: 803-977-0820 

Kyle.Heise@admin.sc.gov 
O: 803-896-5979  |  M: 803-530-1163 

Chasity.Lamb@admin.sc.gov 
O: 803-896-9232  |  M: 803-206-2033 

Vince.Romaniello@admin.sc.gov 
O: 803-896-0229  |  M: 803-543-1961 

 

JUSTIN ROSS 

Department of Disabilities & Special Needs 
Department of Labor, Licensing & Regulation 
Department of Revenue 
Department of Transportation 
Department on Aging 
Office of Inspector General 
Office of the State Treasurer 
Opioid Recovery Fund Board 
School for the Deaf and Blind 
State Fiscal Accountability Authority 
Transportation Infrastructure Bank 
 

 

TIFFANY SANCHEZ 

Aeronautics Commission 
Arts Commission 
Department of Commerce 
Department of Mental Health 
Office of Resilience 
Patriots Point Development Authority 
Retirement System Investment Commission  
Revenue and Fiscal Affairs Office 
Rural Infrastructure Authority 
Vocational Rehabilitation Department 

 

LESLEY SMALLS 

Adjutant General 
Administrative Law Court 
Commission on Prosecution Coordination 
Department of Consumer Affairs 
Education Oversight Committee 
Office of the Comptroller General 
Procurement Review Panel 
Secretary of State 
State Accident Fund 
State Housing Finance & Development Authority 
 

 

SHATOYA WRIGHT 

Commission on Indigent Defense 
Criminal Justice Acad./Law Enf. Training Council 
Department of Corrections  
Department of Education 
Department of Employment & Workforce 
Department of Juvenile Justice 
Emergency Management Division 
State Election Commission  
State Ethics Commission  
Technical & Comprehensive Education Board 

 

Justin.Ross@admin.sc.gov 
O: 803-896-5115  |  M: 803-605-2611 

Tiffany.Sanchez@admin.sc.gov 
O: 803-896-0145  |  M: 803-216-4138 

Lesley.Smalls@admin.sc.gov 
O: 803-896-8650  |  M: 803-917-6211 

Shatoya.Wright@admin.sc.gov 
O: 803-896-6234  |  M: 803-904-0164 
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